Award Year
2026
2025

2023

2022
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2014
2013
2012

2011

2010
2009
2008
2007
2007
2006

2006

2005
2004
2004
2003
2003

Award Winner
Edward Fox
C.J. Carden

Daniel Vornhagen

Marzell Brown

Karl Zimmer
Jonathan Gordon
Reginald McGregor
Courtney Mogavero
Michelle Isenberg
Kimberly Demko
Gary Pennell

Dan Parker

Laura Chessa

Candee J. Chambers
Not Presented
Frank Meledandri
Dick Johnson
Patrick Skelly

Dan France

George Whitted, Jr.

Not Presented
Hugh Wyles
Wayne Fontaine
Steve Bender
Mark Rudo

Company
Marathon Petroleum

GE Aerospace
Danis Building Construction

Company
Rockwell Automation

Premium Peanut

The Lubrizol Corporation
Rolls-Royce Corporation
Google

Ameren

GE Aviation
Nucor-Yamato Steel

Trane

Johnson&Johnson/ McNeil
Consumer Care

American Electric Power

Curtiss-Wright Corporation
Gulfstream Aerospace
IBM

Messer Construction

Northrup Grumman Newport News

DuPont
DuPont
Kimbery-Clark Corporation

U.S. Airways



https://www.marathonpetroleum.com/Jobs/
https://www.geaerospace.com/
https://www.danis.com/
https://www.danis.com/
https://www.rockwellautomation.com/en-us/company/about-us.html
https://www.premiumpnut.com/
https://www.lubrizol.com/
https://www.rolls-royce.com/
https://www.google.com/intl/en/about/?fg=1&utm_source=google.com&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=hp-header
https://www.ameren.com/
http://www.geaviation.com/
http://www.nucoryamato.com/
http://www.trane.com/Index.aspx
http://www.jnj.com/
http://www.jnj.com/
http://www.aep.com/
http://www.curtisswright.com/
http://www.gulfstream.com/
http://www.ibm.com/us/en/
http://www.messer.com/
http://www.sb.northropgrumman.com/
http://www2.dupont.com/
http://www2.dupont.com/
http://www.kimberly-clark.com/
http://www.usairways.com/
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