

Award Year	Award Winner	Company
2026	Edward Fox	Marathon Petroleum
2025	C.J. Carden	GE Aerospace
2023	Daniel Vornhagen	Danis Building Construction Company
2022	Marzell Brown	Rockwell Automation
2020	Karl Zimmer	Premium Peanut
2019	Jonathan Gordon	The Lubrizol Corporation
2018	Reginald McGregor	Rolls-Royce Corporation
2017	Courtney Mogavero	Google
2016	Michelle Isenberg	Ameren
2014	Kimberly Demko	GE Aviation
2013	Gary Pennell	Nucor-Yamato Steel
2012	Dan Parker	Trane
2011	Laura Chessa	Johnson&Johnson/ McNeil Consumer Care
2010	Candee J. Chambers	American Electric Power
2009	Not Presented	
2008	Frank Meledandri	Curtiss-Wright Corporation
2007	Dick Johnson	Gulfstream Aerospace
2007	Patrick Skelly	IBM
2006	Dan France	Messer Construction
2006	George Whitted, Jr.	Northrup Grumman Newport News
2005	Not Presented	
2004	Hugh Wyles	DuPont
2004	Wayne Fontaine	DuPont
2003	Steve Bender	Kimberly-Clark Corporation
2003	Mark Rudo	U.S. Airways